City - O cup 2 - 2023

Vrije starttijden van 10.00 hr tot 12.00 Hr.

Bree - Beek 21.5.2023

Opgelet ! Er is omleiding voor wie van hechtel en Peer naar bree rijdt !

Antwerp Orienteers

1 Anneleen AERTS

14 Paul CROTHERS
112 Sam CROTHERS
128 Jeremy GENAR
144 Ruben GRIETENS
47 Joris KINT
52 Lok Hin MA
67 Adriaan PELCKMANS
102 Silke VAN ROOY

ASUB

94 Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS

Balise 10

78 René STEENSSENS
85 Guy TIREZ
86 Christiane TOEBINTE

Borasca

114 Noél NIJSTEN
74 Ruud SCHONEWILLE

CO Liege
36 Servais HICK
116 Olivier LUDOVICY
129 Sophie MARTIN
130 Jean MOXHET
131 Maélle MOXHET
132 Martinien MOXHET

hamok

134 Andre AERTS

115 Benjamin ANCIAUX
5 Patrick BLEYEN

15 Marijke DEBRUYNE

140 Jozef DUCHESNE
28 Wim GEERTS

145 Tania HENDRICKX
37 Wim HOEKX

45 Filip KENNIS

49 Lennert LENS

57 Bart MELLEBEEK
58 Jojanne MELLEBEEK
59 Phil MELLEBEEK
61 Frederik MEYNEN

117 Ellen MOLS

64 )Jean OOMS
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#8503523#
#8201090#
#8231091#
#8199388#
#8667704#
#8135990#
#8020116#

#1393109+#

#8377535#
#8369081+#
#8318020#

#1414125#
#1200367#

#8170018#
#8664146#
#2141001#
#211010#

#2141007#
#7060711+#

#1720934#
#8638375#
#7705097#
#7768399#
#8004105#
#8006652#
#7139171#
#7212338#
#8668994#
#8004974+#
#9150398#
#7000768#
#8000678#
#8190791#
#8000684#
#1424625#
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K.O.L.

123
124
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111
8
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17
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22
24
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29
31
32
35
38
141
40
44
50
142
53
54
55
56
60
62
63
68
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77
82
83
87
93
100

Kovz

9
48

Dieter SELS

Noore SELS

Rune SELS

Anja STYNEN

Danny SWERTS
Ronny TIMMERS
Roland VAN LOON
Vic VANDERSTRAETEN
Julienne VANREUSEL
An VERBERNE

Rob VRANKEN
Kristof WOLLES
Ninthe WOLLES
Thor WOLLES

Joke ZOONS

Eske AERDEN

Frank AERDEN
Torben AERDEN
Katrien AERTS

Marc BRIERS

Jos BYLEMANS

Rudy CANTRE
Warre DE CUYPER
Anne-Marie DELANGHE
Tim DILEN

Lisette EYKMANS
Annelies GEBOERS
Ferdinand GEBOERS
Gert GEBOERS
Thomas GEUDENS
Dirk GORIS

Lina GORIS

Luc HEUNINCKX

Jos HOUBEN
Wouter HUS
Annemie JANSEN
Jean-Pierre KELLENS
Juliaan LINTEN

Gust LOWETTE
Emma MAES

Stan MAES

Christian MARGIANO
Gilberte MARIEN
Marie-Christine METTEN
Odette MORET
Ferdy NIJ)ST

Gerard PLESSERS
Anja POTVIN
Herman PRUMMEL
Pawel PRUSKOWSKI
Simonne SILVI

Roel SMOLDERS
Ronald SOMERS
Georges TIMMERMANS
Ivo TIMMERMANS
Jan TOELEN

Nicole VAN DE CRUYS
Lieke VAN OPSTAL

Adriaan BURGMANS
Albert Jan KUIPER
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#8001087#
#1411001#
#1041993#
#1030340+#
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#1458661#
#1041994+#
#1500805#
#1030336#
#1030344#
#1828061+#
#1458657#
#8001829+#
#1000668#
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#406304#
#1500823#
#1458651#
#1458666#
#4912#
#1162994#
#2037654#
#2037657+#
#1026941+#
#1011144+#
#7209343#
#1000669+#
#1113035#
#8033226#
#85011604#
#8020110+#
#222657#
#1458064#
#1403449+#
#6027#
#8200781#

#1007498+#
#1007497+#
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0.L.G.

33

St. Vith ARDOC
Stephan HANS

Olifant

34
151

Davy HEESAKKERS
Hennie KENNIS

OLV Eifel

3

Serge BAERT

Omega

2

6
10
18
21
23
25
41
42
43
46
51
65
133
73
149
150
81
97
99
89
105
106
107
108
121

TROL

4
7
135
13
16
143
19
136
137
138
139
20
27
30
39
66
72
88
90
91
92
95

Rudi AERTS

Paulette BLOMMEN
Anton BUYTAERT
Angelique DE GRANDE
Dag DESTREEL
Roman ELSEN

Lieve FEYS

Kim JANSEN

Nathan JANSEN
Thomas JANSEN

Mia KINNAER
Frederik LOECKX
Michel OOMS

Lies PROVOOST
Sonja ROSIUS

Mats TALLOEN

Noor TALLOEN

Liam THIELS

Bieke VAN ELSACKER
Wouter VAN MUYSEN
Rogier VANAKEN

Kris VERDUYCKT
Magalie VERSTREPEN
Robin VERSTREPEN
Vincent VERSTREPEN
Patrick WALLAERT

Jean BAISIPONT

Lyam BOSMANS

Ellen BOURGONJON
Dieter COEN

Bob DE CLEENE

Eddie DE KERF

Betty DE MEYER

Noor DE MITS

Thor DE MITS

Viek DE MITS

Yves DE MITS

Eddie DESMEDT

Lieve GEENS

Dirk GOOSSENS

Mike IN 'T GROEN

Giel PARDOEL

Monica ROELING

Fred TOSSERAMS
Oswald VAN BOCKSTAL
Vanessa VAN BREEDAM
Mark VAN BRUGGEN
Jorran VAN DER HEI/DEN
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#8664170+#

#8200377+#
#0#

#8448449+#

#1601505#
#8006140+#
#8002098#
#8000675#
#7139203#
#7139195#
#2067897#
#8000688#
#8310934+#
#8003985#
#1019976#
#8000691#
#8303042#
#1019997#
#71392064#
#4957 #

#7525#

#8000692+#
#8181074#
#9010830#
#8654998+#
#8054138#
#7139189+#
#7002795#
#7139081#
#8660040+#

#8080846+#
#1414124+#
#8518913#
#1403132#
#8518919+#
#8092432#
#8499499+#
#8660039+#
#8232532#
#8518915#
#8518912#
#1202023#
#8660035+#
#8625757#
#8654993#
#1100555#
#8654989+#
#8100039+#
#8643372#
#1403131#
#7300569+#
#7777900+#
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104 Linda VERBRAKEN BEL #8629373# 4
110 Frans WENS BEL #1421073# 5
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